
  

 

ORANGE RIVER BASE AT ONSEEPKANS near KAKAMAS, N CAPE 

    
RAFTING                      STARS SCENERY CAMPING 

 

 
Trips are led by 

the original SA 

river pioneer with 

his professional, 

legally registered 

guides. No-one 

knows rivers 

better than us!

 
Prof Graeme Addison 

 

 

WATCH THIS VIDEO  

Family rafting safari  

 

https://riverman.co.za/orange-gorge/  
D I S C O U N T S  F O R  F A M I L I E S  &  G R O U P S  

2023 2023 

JOIN THE ADVENTURERS  

WHO PIONEERED SA’S RIVERS! 
 

All you need is yourselves and the spirit of exploration! The Orange River 

Gorge was the first trip opened up by The Rivermen in the 1970s and has 

remained our best, a firm favourite with participants who return again and 

again. It is utterly spectacular, far from the beaten track, and route into 

the virtually unknown heart of the country. 

INQUI RIES : mes s age  +2 7 84  2 45 2 490  

We send a discount quotation based on your group numbers, ages, 

couples and families. Payment of the 30% deposit secures your booking. 

The balance is due 21 days in advance. A full briefing is sent when you 

book, explaining what to bring, what to expect and how to get there.  

 

IF YOU HAVE A GROUP OF 12-18 

PAX, SET OWN DATES 

ADULTS 

R6750 
MEALS 

CATERED  

 

2023 SCHEDULE  

OR2023-01  Sun 25 June - Thur 29 June 
OR2023-02  Mon 3 July – Fri 7 July 
OR2023-03  Tue 11 July – Sat 15 July 
OR2023-04  Sun 6 Aug - Thur 10 Aug 
OR2023-05  Mon 14 Aug - Fri 18 Aug 
 
 
 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/6muq6x4peo4a36c/%21FINAL_ORANGEGORGE_23-28JUNE2018-NATHALIE-JOHN-EMLYN-35CUMECS.mp4?dl=0
https://riverman.co.za/orange-gorge/

